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Start : 18:07, End : 18:27

1 HONDA VILTAÏS RACING WESTMORELAND James HONDA 1000 CBR EWC 1 1:44.945 11 - -
2 YART YAMAHA MULHAUSER Robin YAMAHA ZYZF - R1 EWC 2 1:49.203 9 4.258 4.258
3 TEAM KAWASAKI WEBIKE TRICKSTAR IWATO Ryosuke KAWASAKI ZX10RR EWC 3 1:50.492 9 5.547 1.289
4 METISS BONNET Julien METISS JBB 22 EXP 1 1:51.347 11 6.402 0.855
5 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 DE VLEESCHAUWER Luca KAWASAKI ZX SST 1 1:52.109 11 7.164 0.762
6 MOTO SPORT ENDURANCE LAMIRE Alexis YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 2 1:52.949 10 8.004 0.840
7 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM HOBELSBERGER Patrick BMW M1000RR EWC 4 1:53.047 8 8.102 0.098
8 CHROMEBURNER RAC41 HONDA BERÇOT Tom HONDA CBR1000 RR-… SST 3 1:53.224 5 8.279 0.177
9 JUNIOR TEAM LE MANS SUD SUZUKI AEBI Killian SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 4 1:53.288 9 8.343 0.064

10 PLAYERS LOTHAIRE Hemmer KAWASAKI ZX10R SST 5 1:53.474 9 8.529 0.186
11 WOJCIK RACING TEAM STK SZKOPEK Marek YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 6 1:53.769 4 8.824 0.295
12 TEAM LOUIT APRIL MOTO PARRASSOL Adrien KAWASAKI ZX10R SST 7 1:54.811 10 9.866 1.042
13 TECMAS MRP BMW RACING TEAM BONNOT Maxime BMW M1000RR SST 8 1:54.857 9 9.912 0.046
14 IMPAC LCR ENDURANCE BRACQUEMART Quentin YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 9 1:55.292 8 10.347 0.435
15 GT ENDURANCE BENICHOU Leon HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SST 10 1:55.350 9 10.405 0.058
16 AVIOBIKE CHOY Martin YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 11 1:55.872 9 10.927 0.522
17 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM CROIX Karl YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 12 1:55.876 5 10.931 0.004
18 FALCON RACING DA-RE Dorian YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 13 1:55.985 8 11.040 0.109
19 TMC 35 - PMO DESPREAUX Anthony YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 14 1:56.693 7 11.748 0.708
20 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM BOURGEAIS Wayne KAWASAKI ZX10 SST 15 1:57.230 9 12.285 0.537
21 TEAM RACING 85 by CREATEC LAGRIVE Louis KAWASAKI ZX10 SST 16 1:57.301 10 12.356 0.071
22 WERC MOTORS EVENTS FILAIRE Marc SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 17 1:57.486 6 12.541 0.185
23 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC PEDAT Stéphane BMW S1000RR SST 18 1:57.904 5 12.959 0.418
24 TEAM RR DUHAMEL Corentin YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 19 1:58.926 2 13.981 1.022
25 CAM RACING TEAM CORMERAIS Steeve SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 20 1:59.172 7 14.227 0.246
26 TEAM 202 LHUILLIER Sofian YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 21 1:59.363 6 14.418 0.191
27 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING ZUURBIER Marcel YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 22 2:00.544 5 15.599 1.181
28 TEAM 2TS GURDEBEKE Gautier YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 23 2:00.936 9 15.991 0.392

29 MANA-AU COMPETITION DELESTRE Marcus YAMAHA YZF - R1 EWC 5 1:55.837 6 10.892 -
30 JMA RACING ACTIONBIKE THION Christopher SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SST 24 2:01.671 6 16.726 5.834
31 APRILIA LE MANS 2 ROUES HUGER Maxime APRILIA RSV4 EXP 2 2:02.386 9 17.441 0.715
32 PIT LANE ENDURANCE - JP3 PLANCASSAGNE Alex YAMAHA YZF - R1 SST 25 - 0 - -
33 TEAM LRP POLAND LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 6 - 0 - -
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